LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
LMBZ6V8ALT1G–1/7
24 and 40 Watt Peak Power
Zener Transient Voltage
Suppressors
SOT–23 Dual Common Anode Zeners
for ESD Protection
These dual monolithic silicon zener diodes are designed for

13 inch/10,000 unit reel.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
LMBZ5V6ALT1G/T3G SOT–23 3000/10000Tape & Reel
LMBZ6V2ALT1G/T3G SOT–23 3000/10000Tape & Reel
LMBZ6V8ALT1G/T3G SOT–23 3000/10000Tape & Reel
LMBZ10VALT1G/T3G SOT–23
LMBZ12VALT1G/T3G SOT–23
LMBZ15VALT1G/T3G SOT–23
LMBZ18VALT1G/T3G SOT–23
LMBZ20VALT1G/T3G SOT–23
LMBZ27VALT1G/T3G SOT–23
LMBZ33VALT1G/T3G SOT–23
See specific marking information in the device marking
column of the table on page 3 of this data sheet.
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
LMBZ9V1ALT1G/T3G SOT–23
LMBZ6V8ALT1G
Series
xxx
MARKING
DIAGRAM
xxx = Device Code
M = Date Code
M
2.CATHODE
1.CATHODE
3.ANODE
1
3
2
SOT–23
3000/10000Tape & Reel
3000/10000Tape & Reel
3000/10000Tape & Reel
3000/10000Tape & Reel
3000/10000Tape & Reel
3000/10000Tape & Reel
3000/10000Tape & Reel
3000/10000Tape & Reel
 We declare that the material of product
compliance with RoHS requirements.
•
查询LMBZ27VALT1G/T3G供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Uni–Directional TVS
IPP
IF
V
I
IR
IT
VRWMVC VBR
VF
LMBZ6V8ALT1G  Series
MAXIMUM RATINGS
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Peak Power Dissipation @ 1.0 ms (Note 1.) LMBZ5V6ALT1G thru LMBZ10VALT1G
@ TL ≤ 25°C LMBZ12VALT1G thru LMBZ33VALT1G
Ppk 24
40
Watts
Total Power Dissipation on FR–5 Board (Note 2.) @ TA = 25°C